
INDEX

Uenajal weeda.

.

Ball muctard
BMUrd cr«M
5<MBr'a lioe
Blue burr
Blue Jettuoe
Bhieatoae
BromegraM

GMlloek
Cetohfly
Guuui« thistle

Q'^^ng teed
Chvlock
Cockle purple . .

Couch gnus
keeping thistle

peeping sow thistle.
. . . .

.

Crownweed . .

.

Cuhivatkm
Cutworms
Control of weedi. . . .

.

Darnel
Definition of weed

,

Explanation of terms. . . .

Evening primrooe

Falae flax

Fall cultivation.
FieM sow thistle
FieW thistle. ...'.'.'...'.'.

Formalin
Fencing
French weed

.

FieW kale
Fall sisybrium

Germination of seeds.
Gophers
Gooaefoot
Great ragweed
Grass, seeding to

Handpiilling of weeds

.

Harrowing of crop
Hare's ear mustard
Hare's ear cabbage. ...
Herrick

Identifiration of weeds
Insects

Injurious effects of weeds
Insect powder
Jna«et, preventive measures!
Kerosene emulsion
Kingweed
KliiDcweed
Kentucky blue grass. ... .

Loco weed

Paoa
4

4
. a

14
34

.. 84

.. A3
. 01
M
16

. 30
8

. 31
16

. 38
51
8
10
33

. 11

64
5

44
4

4
. 50

34
. 11

10
8

61
flO

14
16
20

57
60
54
32
56

24
30
18
18
16

48
62
7

63
63
62
32
18
56

52


